G-2
Premium Welding & Cutting
Acetylene
25’ 1/4” T Grade Hose
Goggles
Spark Lighter
1-W Nozzle
3-W Nozzle

0384-0080 L/D SelectTM J-100FC CA1260 CSR-250C-540 A
Performer® CSR-260A-300
“LIGHT DUTY” PERFORMER® “SELECTTM” ORDERING INFORMATION
“LIGHT DUTY” • “SELECTTM” PROFORMANCE PAKSTM
U.S. Patent # 5,407,348
Code For Fuel Gas A Acetylene LP LP/Natural Gas P Propylene M Mapp®
All ProFormance Paks come with “T-Grade dual-line hose for use with fuel gases!
MAPP ® is a Registered Trademark of BOC
G-5
Welding & Cutting Outifs
“ST2600 FC” Torch Outfits
Part Description Cutting Regulators Fuel Gas
Number Torch
0384-0847 Cutter ST2600FC CSR-450D-540 A
SelectTM CSR-460A-510
0384-0848 Cutter ST2600FC CSR-450D-540 A
SelectTM CSR-460A-300
0384-0849 Cutter ST2601FC CSR-450D-540 A
CSR-460A-510
0384-0850 Cutter ST2601FC CSR-450D-540 A
SelectTM CSR-460A-300
0384-0851 Cutter ST2600FC CSR-450D-540 LP, P, M
SelectTM CSR-461B-510
0384-0852 Cutter ST2601FC CSR-450D-540 LP, P, M
SelectTM CSR-461B-510
“ST900 FC” Torch Outfits
Part Description Cutting Regulators Fuel Gas
Number Torch
0384-0853 Cutter ST900FC CSR-350D-540 A
SelectTM CSR-360A-510
0384-0854 Cutter ST900FC CSR-350D-540 A
SelectTM CSR-360A-300
0384-0855 Cutter ST901FC CSR-350D-540 A
CSR-360A-510
0384-0856 Cutter ST901FC CSR-350D-540 A
SelectTM CSR-360A-300
0384-0857 Cutter ST900FC CSR-350A-540 LP, P, M
SelectTM CSR-361B-510
0384-0858 Cutter ST901FC CSR-350A-540 LP, P, M
SelectTM CSR-361B-510
VERSATILE CUTTER “SELECTTM” ORDERING INFORMATION
Continued